
 

 

潤隆建設股份有限公司 
單位：新台幣仟元 

年度 月份 
本月營業

收入淨額 
去年同期 
營收淨額 

本月營收 
增減金額 

本月營收 
增減％ 

本年累計 
營收淨額 

去年累計 
營收淨額 

本年營收 
增減金額 

本年營收 
增減% 

110 1 375,148 12,895 362,253 2809.25 375,148 12,895 362,253 2809.25 

110 2 1,111,860 202,400 909,460 449.34 1,487,008 215,295 1,271,713 590.68 

110 3 1,838,946 354,446 1,484,500 418.82 3,325,954 569,741 2,756,213 483.77 

110 4 816,258 341,882 474,376 138.75 4,142,212 911,623 3,230,589 354.38 

110 5 444,247 516,945 -72,698 -14.06 4,586,459 1,428,568 3,157,891 221.05 

110 6 878,578 642,535 236,043 36.74 5,465,037 2,071,103 3,393,934 163.87 

110 7 1,129,769 607,537 522,232 85.96 6,594,806 2,678,640 3,916,166 146.20 

110 8 374,877 693,139 -318,262 -45.92 6,969,683 3,371,779 3,597,904 106.71 

110 9 395,448 1,794,914 -1,399,466 -77.97 7,365,131 5,166,693 2,198,438 42.55 

110 10 1,159,146 443,269 715,877 161.50 8,524,277 5,609,962 2,914,315 51.95 

110 11 1,075,239 393,853 681,386 173.01 9,599,516 6,003,815 3,595,701 59.89 

110 12 879,751 1,652,421 -772,670 -46.76 10,479,267 7,656,236 2,823,031 36.87 
 


